ProntoForms introduces Deployment Services mobile solution turnkey packages

New services enable enterprises to mobilize business processes faster

OTTAWA, ONTARIO--(September 16, 2013) - ProntoForms Corporation (TSX VENTURE:PFM), a mobile form application and platform that improves business processes for enterprises and SMBs, today introduced ProntoForms Deployment Services, a program designed to help customers deploy or expand faster, and to maximize their use of the mobile solution. Featuring three turnkey deployment packages to cater and scale to the needs of the enterprise customer, ProntoForms Deployment Services can help businesses better mobilize their processes in a matter of days, as opposed to weeks or months. Alternatively, businesses can fully self-deploy without added costs by making use of FREE and extensive ProntoForms online resources; webinars, videos, support portal, etc.

"The launch of ProntoForms Deployment Services is the result of both feedback from our customers and our vast experience in mobile solution deployment. By engaging Deployment Services, new and existing ProntoForms customers can concentrate on their core business, and rely on our deployment professionals to complete and roll out all of their specifications, from A to Z, " said Alvaro Pombo, ProntoForms Founder and CEO.

The program features three Deployment Services turnkey packages, with services ranging from custom mobile form building and deployment training sessions, to assigning a dedicated Solutions Engineer per customer and a detailed deployment report with ROI analysis.

In addition, ProntoForms also offers "A la carte" deployment services, including custom PDF output formatting, API consultation sessions and Web-based training sessions.

About ProntoForms® and ProntoForms Corporation

ProntoForms is a mobile workflow solution used by over 2,500 business customers to collect, receive and submit data in the field. Available for smartphones and tablets, the ProntoForms solution incorporates a mobile device App, a Web management portal to manage teams and data flow, and provides the ability to export or connect data to the back office or to popular cloud services.

ProntoForms Corporation, formerly TrueContext Mobile Solutions Corporation, has a powerful and proprietary patent portfolio, from which the ProntoForms mobile App and Web reporting portal have been developed. The company trades on the TSXV under the symbol PFM. ProntoForms is the registered trademark of ProntoForms Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of ProntoForms Corporation.

PRONTOF**S**RMS

Certain information in this press release may constitute forward-looking information. For example, statements about the Company's future growth or value are forward-looking information. This information is based on current expectations that are subject to significant risks and uncertainties that are difficult to predict. Actual results might differ materially from results suggested in any forward-looking statements. The Company assumes no obligation to update the forward-looking statements could differ from those reflected in the forward looking-statements unless and until required by securities laws applicable to the Company. Neither TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.